
Brook Forest Water District 
Meeting Schedule: Board of Directors, regular meetings 2018  
 
Tuesday, January 9 
 
Tuesday, February 13  
 
Tuesday, March 13  
 
Tuesday, April 10 
 
Tuesday, May 8 
 
Tuesday, June 12  
 
Tuesday, July 10 
 
Tuesday, August 14  
 
Tuesday, September 11  
 
Tuesday, October 9 
 
Tuesday, November 13  
 
Tuesday, December 11 
 
**All meetings held at 7:00 PM in the Library at Church of the Hills 28628 Buffalo Park 
Road, Evergreen, CO 


